UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HCT595 CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw   1 of 6
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-666.C
8-BIT SHIFT REGISTERS WITH
LATCHED 3-STATE OUTPUT
REGISTERS
 DESCRIPTION

SOP-16
TSSOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HCT595L-S16-R U74HCT595G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
U74HCT595L-P16-R U74HCT595G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74HCT595G-S16-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S16: SOP-16, P16: TSSOP-16
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
     UTC
     U74HCT595
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
910111213141516
Date Code
Lot Code
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
U74HCT595                                   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-666.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
7